1.721,26

A

A | 1.807,32
A I 1.897,69
A I 1.992,57
A v 2.092,20
A Vv 2.196,81
A VI 2.306,65
A VI 2.421,98
A Vil 2.543,08
A IX 2.670,24
A X 2.803,75
A XI 2.943,94
A XII 3.091,13
A XIll 3.245,69
A XIV 3.404,97
A XV 3.578,37
A XV 3.757,29
A XVII 3.945,15
A XVIII 4.142,41
A XIX 4.349,53
A XX 4.567,01
A XXI 4.795,36
B 1.841,75
B | 1.933,84
B I 2.030,53
B I 2.132,06
B v 2.238,66
B Vv 2.350,59
B VI 2.468,12
B VI 2.591,53
B Vil 2.721,11
B IX 2.857,16
B X 3.000,02
B XI 3.150,02
B XII 3.307,52
B XIlI 3.472,90
B XIV 3.646,54
B XV 3.828,87
B XV 4.020,31
B XVII 4.221,33
B XVIII 4.432,40
B XIX 4.654,02
B XX 4.886,72
B XX 5.131,05
C 1.970,68
C | 2.069,22
C I 2.172,68
C I 2.281,31




C v 2.395,38
C Vv 2.515,15
C VI 2.640,90
C VI 2.772,95
C Vil 2.911,60
C IX 3.057,18
C X 3.210,03
C XI 3.370,54
C XII 3.539,06
C XIll 3.716,02
C XIV 3.901,82
C XV 4.096,91
C XV 4.301,75
C XVII 4.516,84
C XVIII 4.742,68
C XIX 4.979,82
C XX 5.228,81
C XXI 5.490,25
D 2.108,39
D | 2.213,81
D I 2.324,50
D I 2.440,73
D IV 2.562,76
D Vv 2.690,90
D VI 2.825,45
D VI 2.966,72
D Vil 3.115,06
D IX 3.270,81
D X 3.434,35
D XI 3.606,07
D XII 3.786,37
D XIlI 3.975,69
D XIV 4.174,47
D XV 4.383,20
D XV 4.602,36
D XVII 4.832,47
D XVIII 5.074,10
D XIX 5.327,80
D XX 5.594,19
D XX 5.873,90
E 2.256,16
E | 2.368,96
E I 2.487,41
E I 2.611,78
E v 2.742,37
E Vv 2.879,49
E VI 3.023,46
E VI 3.174,64




E Vil 3.333,37
E IX 3.500,04
E X 3.675,04
E XI 3.858,79
E XII 4.051,73
E XIll 4.254,32
E XIV 4.467,03
E XV 4.690,38
E XV 4.924,90
E XVII 5.171,15
E XVIII 5.429,71
E XIX 5.701,19
E XX 5.986,25
E XXI 6.285,56
F 2.414,06
F | 2.534,76
F I 2.661,50
F I 2.794,58
F IV 2.934,31
F Vv 3.081,02
F VI 3.235,07
F VI 3.396,82
F Vil 3.566,67
F IX 3.745,00
F X 3.932,25
F XI 4.128,86
F XII 4.335,30
F XIlI 4.552,07
F XIV 4.779,67
F XV 5.018,66
F XV 5.269,59
F XVII 5.533,07
F XVIII 5.809,72
F XIX 6.100,21
F XX 6.405,22
F XX 6.725,48
G 2.583,05
G | 2.712,21
G I 2.847,82
G I 2.990,21
G v 3.139,72
G Vv 3.296,70
G VI 3.461,54
G VI 3.634,61
G Vil 3.816,35
G IX 4.007,16
G X 4.207,52
G XI 4.417,90




G XII 4.638,79
G XIll 4.870,73
G XIV 5.114,27
G XV 5.369,98
G XV 5.638,48
G XVII 5.920,40
G XVIII 6.216,43
G XIX 6.527,25
G XX 6.853,61
G XXI 7.196,29
H 2.763,86
H | 2.902,05
H I 3.047,16
H I 3.199,51
H IV 3.359,49
H Vv 3.527,46
H VI 3.703,84
H VI 3.889,03
H Vil 4.083,48
H IX 4.287,65
H X 4.502,04
H XI 4.727,14
H XII 4.963,50
H XIlI 5.211,67
H XIV 5.472,25
H XV 5.745,87
H XV 6.033,16
H XVII 6.334,82
H XVIII 6.651,56
H XIX 6.984,14
H XX 7.333,34
H XX 7.700,01
| 2.957,35
| | 3.105,22
| I 3.260,48
| I 3.423,50
| v 3.594,68
| Vv 3.774,41
| VI 3.963,13
| VI 4.161,29
| Vil 4.369,35
| IX 4.587,82
| X 4.817,21
| XI 5.058,07
| XII 5.310,98
| XIll 5.576,52
| XIV 5.855,35
| XV 6.148,12




| XV 6.455,52
| XVII 6.778,30
| XVIII 7.117,22
| XIX 7.473,08
| XX 7.846,73
| XXI 8.239,07
J 3.852,86
J | 4.045,50
J I 4.247,78
J I 4.460,17
J v 4.683,18
J Vv 4.917,33
J VI 5.163,20
J VI 5.421,36
J Vil 5.692,43
J IX 5.977,05
J X 6.275,90
J XI 6.589,70
J XII 6.919,18
J XIlI 7.265,14
J XIV 7.628,40
J XV 8.009,82
J XV 8.410,31
J XVII 8.830,83
J XVIII 9.272,37
J XIX 9.735,99
J XX 10.222,78
J XX 10.733,92
K 4.357,00
K | 4.574,85
K I 4.803,59
K I 5.043,77
K v 5.295,96
K Vv 5.560,76
K VI 5.838,80
K VI 6.130,74
K Vil 6.437,27
K IX 6.759,14
K X 7.097,10
K XI 7.451,95
K XII 7.824,55
K XIll 8.215,78
K XIV 8.626,56
K XV 9.057,89
K XV 9.510,79
K XVII 9.986,33
K XVIII 10.485,64
K XIX 11.009,92




K XX 11.560,42
K XXI 12.138,44
ec2 C2 5.789,07
1IC1 C1 3.450,25




OO OO0 mWWWwWWWWwWWwWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwww>>>II>I>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

VI
VIII

Xl
Xl
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIl

Xl
X
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

1.721,26
1.807,32
1.897,69
1.992,57
2.092,20
2.196,81
2.306,65
2.421,98
2.543,08
2.670,24
2.803,75
2.943,94
3.091,13
3.245,69
3.404,97
3.578,37
3.757,29
3.945,15
4.142,41
4.349,53
4.567,01
4.795,36
1.841,75
1.933,84
2.030,53
2.132,06
2.238,66
2.350,59
2.468,12
2.591,53
2.721,11
2.857,16
3.000,02
3.150,02
3.307,52
3.472,90
3.646,54
3.828,87
4.020,31
4.221,33
4.432,40
4.654,02
4.886,72
5.131,05
1.970,68
2.069,22
2.172,68
2.281,31
2.395,38
2.515,15
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Vi
VI
VIII

Xl
Xl
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIII

Xl
X
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIl

Xl

2.640,90
2.772,95
2.911,60
3.057,18
3.210,03
3.370,54
3.539,06
3.716,02
3.901,82
4.096,91
4.301,75
4.516,84
4.742,68
4.979,82
5.228,81
5.490,25
2.108,39
2.213,81
2.324,50
2.440,73
2.562,76
2.690,90
2.825,45
2.966,72
3.115,06
3.270,81
3.434,35
3.606,07
3.786,37
3.975,69
4.174,47
4.383,20
4.602,36
4.832,47
5.074,10
5.327,80
5.594,19
5.873,90
2.256,16
2.368,96
2.487,41
2.611,78
2.742,37
2.879,49
3.023,46
3.174,64
3.333,37
3.500,04
3.675,04
3.858,79



X
X
XV
XV
XVI
XVl
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIII

Xl
X
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIII

Xl
X
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV

4.051,73
4.254,32
4.467,03
4.690,38
4.924,90
5.171,15
5.429,71
5.701,19
5.986,25
6.285,56
2.414,06
2.534,76
2.661,50
2.794,58
2.934,31
3.081,02
3.235,07
3.396,82
3.566,67
3.745,00
3.932,25
4.128,86
4.335,30
4.552,07
4.779,67
5.018,66
5.269,59
5.533,07
5.809,72
6.100,21
6.405,22
6.725,48
2.583,05
2.712,21
2.847,82
2.990,21
3.139,72
3.296,70
3.461,54
3.634,61
3.816,35
4.007,16
4.207,52
4.417,90
4.638,79
4.870,73
5.114,27
5.369,98
5.638,48
5.920,40
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XV
XIX
XX
XXl

VI
VIII

Xl
X
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

VI
VIII

Xl
Xl
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XV
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI

6.216,43
6.527,25
6.853,61
7.196,29
2.763,86
2.902,05
3.047,16
3.199,51
3.359,49
3.527,46
3.703,84
3.889,03
4.083,48
4.287,65
4.502,04
4.727,14
4.963,50
5.211,67
5.472,25
5.745,87
6.033,16
6.334,82
6.651,56
6.984,14
7.333,34
7.700,01
2.957,35
3.105,22
3.260,48
3.423,50
3.594,68
3.774,41
3.963,13
4.161,29
4.369,35
4.587,82
4.817,21
5.058,07
5.310,98
5.576,52
5.855,35
6.148,12
6.455,52
6.778,30
7.117,22
7.473,08
7.846,73
8.239,07
3.852,86
4.045,50



Il 4.247,78

J

J I 4.460,17
J \Y 4.683,18
J Vv 4.917,33
J VI 5.163,20
J VI 5.421,36
J Vil 5.692,43
J IX 5.977,05
J X 6.275,90
J XI 6.589,70
J XII 6.919,18
J XIll 7.265,14
J XIV 7.628,40
J XV 8.009,82
J XVI 8.410,31
J XVII 8.830,83
J XVIII 9.272,37
J XIX 9.735,99
J XX 10.222,78
J XXI 10.733,92
K 0 4.357,00
K | 4.574,85
K [ 4.803,59
K I 5.043,77
K \Y 5.295,96
K Vv 5.560,76
K VI 5.838,80
K VI 6.130,74
K Vil 6.437,27
K IX 6.759,14
K X 7.097,10
K XI 7.451,95
K XII 7.824,55
K XIll 8.215,78
K XIV 8.626,56
K XV 9.057,89
K XVI 9.510,79
K XVII 9.986,33
K XVIII 10.485,64
K XIX 11.009,92
K XX 11.560,42
K XX 12.138,44
nc2 c2 5.789,07

lIC1 C1 3.450,25



